MWCL
MWSP
Double-wide ONE-piece clamp style collar
Double-wide Two-piece clamp style collar
•	Does not mar the shaft.
•	Single point faced.
•	Opposing hardware on
2-piece styles for balance.
•	Excellent for high axial
loads.
•	Transmit torque in
confined spaces.
•	Step bores available.
•	Bore tolerance:	+.05mm
	 – .00mm
•	Additional sizes available.
Part Number		  Specifications
Black				O    uter	S crew 	C learance 		  Forged
Oxide		S  tainless 	B ore	 Diam.	L ocation	 Diameter	W idth	C lamp
Steel	A luminum	S teel	B  (mm)	O D (mm)	S  (mm)	C  (mm)	W  (mm)	S crew
MWCL-6-F	MWCL -6-A	MWCL -6-SS	 6	 16 	 5,51	 20,8	 20 	M 3
MWCL-8-F	MWCL -8-A	MWCL -8-SS	 8	 18 	 6,5	 22,4	 20 	M 3
MWCL-10-F	MWCL -10-A	MWCL -10-SS	 10	 24 	 8,51	 26,3	 20 	M 3
MWCL-12-F	MWCL -12-A	MWCL -12-SS	 12	 28	 10,01	 32	 24 	M 4
MWCL-16-F		MWCL  -16-SS	 16	 34 	 12,5	 39,3	 29 	M 5
MWCL-20-F		MWCL  -20-SS	 20	 40 	 14,73	 47,4	 33 	M 6
MWCL-25-F		MWCL  -25-SS	 25	 45	 17,5	 52,1	 33	M 6
MWSP-6-F		MWSP  -6-SS	 6	 16 	 5,51	 20,8	 20 	M 3
MWSP-8-F		MWSP  -8-SS	 8	 18 	 6,5	 22,4	 20 	M 3
MWSP-10-F		MWSP  -10-SS	 10	 24 	 8,51	 26,3	 20 	M 3
MWSP-12-F		MWSP  -12-SS	 12	 28	 10,01	 32	 24 	M 4
MWSP-16-F		MWSP  -16-SS	 16	 34 	 12,5	 39,3	 29 	M 5
MWSP-20-F		MWSP  -20-SS	 20	 40 	 14,73	 47,4	 33 	M 6
MWSP-25-F		MWSP  -25-SS	 25	 45	 17,5	 52,1	 33	M 6
FOR ENGINEERING AND WARRANTY INFORMATION SEE WWW.RULAND.COM